
Bnal 1991 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report 
(Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games) 

A l f r e d U n i v e r s i t y .._ 10 . . . . J im M o r e t t i Institution. for 

\1, 
(number) 

games Head coach 

Conference nnmo Independent 

Full season record. 

Conference record 

(won) 

0 _ 0 _ 0 
(tied) 

(won) (lost) (tied) 

^ 

\ 

1) 

Hrst and last name 

J o n MacSwan 

Rashaan J o r d a n 

B i l l O 'Connor 

Rod H a r r i s 

Cory Downs 

Mike Chudy 

Mike Bojdak 

Sean Concannon 

J e f f Guy 

J e f f Rausch 

Mat t Chancey 

Greg Connors 

S e t h Buzby 

Jon U r t z 

Sean H e r d l e i n 

Rob Y a s h a r i a n 

Greg H e t t r i c h 

V i n c e Secondo 

J e f f Baker 

Cl 

Sr 

So 

So 

J r 

J r 

F r 

Sr 

So 

Sr 

Sr 

F r 

Sr 

So 

Fr 

F r 

So 

Fr 

F r 

F r 

Pos. 

rB 
FB 

FB 

QB 

QB 

TB 

FL 

WR 

TE 

SE 

TE 

CB 

TE 

SE 

FB 

TB 

DB 

FB 

OB 

G 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

4 

10 

10 

10 

8 

4 

10 

9 

5 

5 

1 

3 

1 

10 

RUSHING 
Rushes 

244 

73 

56 

69 

19 

12 

2 

4 

1 

1 

2 

Net 

1150 

322 

278 

150 

- 6 

39 

8 

6 

3 

1 

- 1 0 

TDs 

13 

1 

0 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENTTOTALS 

482 

408 

1940 

1227 

19 

7 

PASSING 
Atl 

108 

103 

1 

Comp 

53 

59 

0 

Inl 

4 

6 

0 

Yards 

820 

810 

0 

TDs 

4 

4 

0 

215 

212 

115 

103 

10 

14 

1695 

1472 

8 

12 

TOTAL OFF 
Plays 

244 

73 

56 

177 

122 

12 

2 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Yanls 

1150 

322 

278 

970 

804 

39 

8 

6 

3 

1 

- 1 0 

697 

620 

3635 

2699 

RECEIVING 

No 

10 

11 

6 

31 

23 

22 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Yards 

57 

157 

59 

574 

356 

297 

78 

43 

48 

20 

6 

TDs 

0 

1 

0 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

112 

103 

1695 

1472 

_a. 
12 

MSSlNTRET 
No 

4 

Yards 

35 

TDs 

0 

I L 

10 

101 

193 

0 

1 

PUNTINQ 
No 

49 

Yards 

1508 

50 

53 

1508 

1766 

PUNTRETURNS 
No 

16 

1 

1 

Yards 

94 

2 

6 

TDs 

0 

0 

1 

24 

20 

158 

164 

1 

0 

K.O RETURNS j 
No 

10 

15 

2 

9 

Yards 

280 

48 

22 

164 

TDs 

1 

0 

0 

0 

31 

40 

591 

588 

1 

0 

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank 
Ings are based on games an Individual 
actually plays lfs a game played if he's In 
ttie Iineup for even one play whether or not 
he touches the ball But to be ranked a 
player must appear in at least 75 percent of 
his team^ games (I e 6o f8 7 o f 9 8of10 
9 of 11) 

Ib la l 
TDs 

13 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Offensive X Pis. 
Kicks 

Att Made 
Run/Pass 
Atl 

1 

2 

1 

Made 

0 

0 

1 

1 

FMd Goals 
Att Made 

Ibtal 
Points 

78 

18 

24 

6 

12 

12 

14 

6 

14 

30 25 22 ,5 JL. UL R 230 

21 19 12 2 2 11 5 159 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rush 

102 

72 

Pass 

65 

52 

Pen 

6 

12 

Total 

175 

136 

PENALTIES 

No 

76 

70 

Yards 

826 

651 

FUMBLES 

No 

21 

23 

Lost 

12 

12 

SCORING 
Defensit 

KickR 
Atl 

0 

1 

etums 
Made 

0 

0 

reXPIs 
Inl 

Al l 

0 
0 

Made 

0 
0 

Sal 

0 
1 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd. 

1 

4 

FUMBLE RETURNS 

No 

0 
1 

Yards 

0 
51 

TD 

0 
1 

Mck Retums 
Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS 
liiteiGapttons 
Player Alt 

NCAA 832710/91 



Ol lO 

^ OPPONENT ^ 3 ^ ^ 
J Bflnrlnl pVi-Mflf nn 
o 0 o 9 ^ 
± Albany Sff l fe -* 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

1991 RESULTS 
ATTEND-

-38- JUk. 

JLL 
I t haca 9^3 «>o 

JLA. 
31 

S t . Lawrence4565 31 

Hobart l/4o 30 10 

Susquehanna SlZ9 8 31 

SITE 

H 

H 
H 
A 

A 

ANCE 

^inn 
5700 
2300 
1706 

1500 

7 
8 
9 

10 

OPPONENT 
Ripon 4 3 ? 5 

0 ( , 9 S 

Canis ius o H O 

C.W. Post l l l F 
11 

OWN OPP ATTEND-
SCORE SCORE SITE ANCE 

H 2400 39 

22 
24 

6 

3 
11 

H 

A 
H 

s^nn 
457 

1400 

For site use H for hooie A for away and N for neutral 
1991 LONG PLAYS 

Piease list your players with the following mmimums rushing and passing—80 yards, interceptions and l<icl<off retums—90 yards punt retums—80 
yards punts—70 yards field goals—50 yards î rward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run listing passer first then the 
receiver 

Yards Ownplayerfs) Opponent IVpeofplay Scored'' 

81 Rod Harris to Mike Bojdak Ripon College Pass Yes 

1991 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

Total Player Opponent 
(mm) 

60 
400 

45 
200 

50 
25 

300 
4 

10 
150 

4 

3 
100 
150 

(min) 
100 
500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

30 
20 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (no) 
Yards punts retumed 
Yards l<ickoffs retumed 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penaites 
Fumbles lost 

IUF Jon MacSwan St. Lawrence 

Mark Obuszewski Canis ius 

1991 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any player in the following categories who completed his career in 1991 and has surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parenthesis Statistics 
should not include NCAA championship play off games or bowl games Under Years list the actual seasons of varsity competition e g 1988 91 

TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHiNG (3,000 yards) Years Games Ruslies Net Yards TD 

PASSING (300 compietaons) Years Games Att Comp InL Yards TD 

RECEiViNG (150 catches) Orcleposition (WR SE, FLTE WB RB) Years Games Catclies Yards TD 

PUNTiNG (mm 100 punts) Years Games Punts Yards Avg 

SCORiNG (min 250 points) Years Games TDs PATs FGs Pts 

INTERCEPTIONS (min 20 interceptions) Years Games InL Yards TD 

FiELD GOALS (min 35 made) Years Games Att IMade Long 



Final 1991 Division lil Cumulative Football Statistics Report 
(Do not Include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games) 

Institution A l f r e d U n i v e r s i t y for. 10 
(number) 

games Head coach J i m M o r e t t i 

Conference name- Independent 

Full season record 7 3 0 
(won) (lost) (lied) 

Conference record ^ ~ ^ — 0 
(won) (lost) (tied) 

Fusl and last name 

5 Mark O b u s z e w s k i 

Dan B a l f o u r 

Jason M a t t i s o n 

Chr is Desmond 

Mark K l i n g e r 

H m n ^ l v 

i \ Chr i s DiMaggio 

! • 

ci 

J r 

Fr 
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So 

Tr 
J r 

Pos. 

FS 

nR 

F.S 

CB 

FS 

TF 
K 

G 

9 

^ 

fi 

6 

7 

7 

iq 

RUSHiNG 
Rusrw N e l T D s 

PASSING 
Alt 

T 

C o m p 

3 

lnt 

n 

Yatds 

65 

N 

T D s 

0 

TOTAL OFF 
PUys 

T 

Yaros 

fiS 

RECEIVING 
No Y« ds TDs 

PASS INT RET 
No 

fi 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Yards 

•̂ A 

0 

10 

? 

0 

TOs 

0 

n 
n 
n 
n 

PUNTINQ 
N o Ya ds 

PUNTRETURNS 
N o 

T 

•1 

^a d t 

28 

' 'R 

TDs 

0 

n 

K 0 RETURNS 
No 

5 

Ya ds 

77 

TDs 

0 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENT TOTALS 

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank 
ings are based on games an individual 
actually plays I ts a game played i l h e ^ in 
the Iineup for even one play vyhether or not 
he touches Ihe ball But to be ranked a 
player must appear In at least 75 percent of 
his teams games (I e 6 o l 8 7 o l 9 B o l 10 
9 o l l l ) 

1 Total 
TDi 

OHenshw X PIL 
Kick* 

A l l 

?'i 

Maclo 

Run/Pats 
At t 

?? 

Made 

FMd Goals 
An 

1? 

Made 

R 

Total 
Poinls 

46 

Team 
Totais 

OV\/N 

OPPS 

FIRSTDOWNS 

Rush Pass Pen Total 

PENALTIES 

No Yerds 

FUMBLES 

No Losl 

SCORING 
Defensive X Pts 

Kick Reiums 
All Made 

lnt 
Alt Made 

Sal 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

FUMBLE RETURNS 

No Yards TO 
lUek Ratum* 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS 
Inlerception* 

Att. Made Player Made 

NCAA 83271091 


