Final 1991 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report (Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games)

InstitutionAlfred University	fo	10	games	Head coach	Jim Moretti	Full season record	7	_ 3	- ⁰
19	ł	(number)	Confere	nce nameI	ndependent	Conference record	(won)	_ 0 (lost)	0 ^(tled)
18							(won)	(lost)	(tied)

												T ===									(Won)				(ded		
First and last name	CI	Pos.	G	Rushes	RUSHING Net	TDs	Att	Comp	Int	Yards	TDs		AL OFF Yards	No H	ECEIVING Yards	TDs		SS INT R	TDs		INTING Yards	No No	IT RETUR	TDs	1	O RETURI Yards	NS TD
Jon MacSwan	Sr	гв	10		1150	13				_		244	1150	10	57	0											T
Rashaan Jordan	So	FB	10	73	322	1						73	322	11	157	1									10	280	1
Bill O'Connor	So	FB	10	56	278	0						56	278	6	59	0											
Rod Harris	Jr	QB	10	69	150	4	108	53	4	820	4	177	970														
Cory Downs	Jr	QB	9	19	-6	1	103	59	6	810	4	122	804														
Mike Chudy	Fr	тв	4	12	39	0						12	39			<u> </u>									١5	48	0
Mike Bojdak	Sr	FL	10											31	574	2						16	94	0	2	22	0
Sean Concannon	So	WR	10											23	356	2								<u> </u>	9	164	0
Jeff Guy	Sr	TE	10											22	297	2					<u> </u>						$oldsymbol{\perp}$
Jeff Rausch	Sr	SE	8											4	78	1											_
Matt Chancey	Fr	TE	4			ļ			ļ		ļ			3	43	0		_					 				\perp
Greg Connors	Sr	СВ	10	ļ										2	48	0	4	35	0			1	2	0	\sqcup		퇶
Seth Buzby	So	TE	9											2	20	0						1	6	1	Ш		\perp
Jon Urtz	Fr	SE	5	ļ										1	6_	0											<u> </u>
Sean Herdlein	Fr	FB	5	2	8	0						2	_8			<u> </u>								<u> </u>			\downarrow
Rob Yasharian	So	тв	1	4	6	0						4	6			<u> </u>											↓_
Greg Hettrich	Fr	DB	3	1	3	0						1	3			<u> </u>								<u> </u>	\sqcup		\perp
Vince Secondo	Fr	FB	1	1	1	0		_				1	1			<u> </u>	_					igstyle igstyle			\sqcup		4
Jeff Baker	Fr	QB	10	2	-10	0	1	0	0	0_	0	3	-10			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			49	1508			<u> </u>			<u> </u>
TEAM TOTALS				482	1940	19	215	115	10	1695	8	697	3635	115	1695	8	14	101	0	50	1508	24	158	1	31	591	\int_{1}
OPPONENT TOTALS				408	1227	7	212	103	14	1472	12	620	2699	103	1472	12	10	193	1	53	1766	20	164	0	40	588	To

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank ings are based on games an individual actually plays It's a game played if he's in the lineup for even one play whether or not he touches the ball But to be ranked a player must appear in at least 75 percent of his team's games (i.e. 6 of 8 7 of 9 8 of 10 9 of 11)

	0	ffensly	e X Pt	<u> </u>											
Total TDs	KJc Att		Run/		Flekt Att.	Goals	Total Points								
13	7111	Mugo	711.	Mado	ALL	mage	78								
3							18								
4			1	0			24								
1			2_	0			6								
2							12								
2							12								
2			1	1			14								
1							6								
2			1_	1_			14								
							-								
						_									
					_	-									
<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
30	25	22	_5	2	12	8	230								
21	19	12	2	2	11	5	159								

Team		FIRST D	OWNS		PEN	ALTIES	FUM	BLES		SC	ORING	3		PUNTS	FUMBLE RETURNS				
Totals	Rush	Pass	Pen	Total	No	Yards	No	Lost	Kick R	Defense leturns	re X Pts In	nt	Saf	Had Blkd.	No	Yards	ΤD		
		L							Att	Made	Ątt	Made							
OWN	102	65	6	175	76	826	21	12	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0		
OPPS	72	52	12	136	70	651	23	12	1	0	0	0	1	4	1	51	1		

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS													
Kick Retums Player	Att.	Made	Interceptions Player	Att.	Made								

<u> </u>					1991	RESU	ILTS					
pa-		OWN	OPP		ATTEND-				OWN	OPP		ATTEND-
	OPPONENT 4300		SCORE	SITE	ANCE		OPPONI		SCORE	SCORE	SITE	ANCE
	Randolph-Macon	_38	_14	_H_	_3300		Ripon	4355	39_	6	<u>H</u>	2400
	Albany State	_17	_14	<u>H</u>	4100	8_	Buffalo			_33	<u> </u>	_5300
	Ithaca 2360	8	_31	<u>H</u>	5700	9_	Canisius			3	A	<u>457</u>
4 5	St. Lawrence 4565	31	6	<u>H</u>	2300	10	C.W. Pos	t 1215	24	_11	<u>H</u>	1400
<u> </u>	Hobart 2140	30	10	A	1706	11						
6 9	Susquehanna 5135	8	_31	<u>A</u>	1500	_	For est	e use H for ho	me A for av	vav and Nit	for neutral	
Please list yards pur receiver Yards	it <u>your</u> players with the formation of	als—50 y	rards For	s rushin ward-pa	1991 LOg and passir ss plays sho	ng—80 ould sh	yards, intercent now combined	eptions and k d yardage of	pass and r	run listing	passer f	irst, then th
Taros	OW	n player	(S)			U	pponent		іур	e of play	/	Scored?
81	Rod Harris t	o Mike	e Bojda	ık	Ripo	n Co	11ege		Pas	ss		Yes
					e surpassing		E-GAME HIC ninimums show				Oppon	ent
(min)	TOTAL OFFENSE											
60 400	Plays		_									
400	Yards RUSHING		_									
45	Rushes		_		 =—							
200	Net yards		_	206		Jo	n MacSwan			St.	Lawrer	ice
	PASSING											
50	Attempts		_							· ——		
25 300	Completions Yards		_									
300 4	Touchdown passes		_		 					-		
•	RECEIVING		_									
10	Catches		_					·				
150	Yards		_					-				
4	Touchdown passes		_									
_	RUNBACKS			3		M	ark Obusz	ewski		Cani	sius	
3	Interceptions (no)	4	_									
100 150	Yards punts returned Yards kickoffs return		_									
150	tards kickons return	iea_	_	1001	TEAM CIN	ŌĨ Ë	GAME HIGH					
				1991	I EAW SIN	GLE-	GANIE FILGE	13				
									nonont			
(min)	TOTAL OFFENSE			Tota					ponent			
(min) 100	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays		_						ponent			
(min) 100 500	TOTAL OFFENSE Plays Yards		- -						ponent			
100 500	Plays Yards RUSHING								pponent			
100 500 90	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes								ponent			
100 500	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards		- - -						pponent			
100 500 90 500	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING		=						pponent			
100 500 90 500 60	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts		- - -						pponent			
100 500 90 500 60 30	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions		- - - -						pponent			
100 500 90 500 60	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards		- - - - -						pponent			
100 500 90 500 60 30 300	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions								pponent			
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs		- - - - -						pponent			
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties								pponent			
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs								pponent			
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost			Tota	CAREER	LEA	DERS	Op				
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost	gories wh	o comple	Tota	CAREER areer in 199	LEAI	DERS pas surpassed	any of the mi	nimums ind	licated in p	parenthes	sis Statistics
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate t include NCAA champion	nship pla	o comple	Tota	CAREER areer in 199	LEAI	DERS nas surpassed Years list the	any of the mine actual season	nimums indons of vars	ity compe	parenthes	1988 91
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost	nship pla	o comple	Tota	CAREER areer in 199	LEAI	DERS pas surpassed	any of the mi	nimums indons of vars	licated in p ity comper Plays	parenthes	sis Statistics 1988 91 Yards
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any plashould not TOTAL C	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate include NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yard	nship pla	o <u>comple</u>	Tota	CAREER areer in 199	LEAI	DERS as surpassed Years list the Years	any of the mile actual seaso	nimums indons of vars	rity comper Plays	tition e g	1988 91 Yards
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any plashould not TOTAL C	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate t include NCAA champion	nship pla	o comple	Tota	CAREER areer in 199	LEAI	DERS nas surpassed Years list the	any of the mine actual season	nimums indons of vars	rity comper Plays	parenthes tition e g	1988 91
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any plashould not TOTAL C	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate include NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yard	nship pla	o comple	Tota	CAREER areer in 199	LEAI	DERS as surpassed Years list the Years	any of the mile actual seaso	nimums indons of vars	rity comper Plays	tition e g	1988 91 Yards
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any pla should not TOTAL C	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate include NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yard	nship pla	o comple	Tota	CAREER areer in 199	LEAI	DERS as surpassed Years list the Years	any of the mine actual sease Games	nimums indons of vars	Plays Net	tition e g	1988 91 Yards TD
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any pla should not TOTAL C	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate include NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yards) IG (3,000 yards)	is)	o comple y off gam	ted his coes or bo	CAREER areer in 199° will games L	LEAI	DERS pas surpassed Years list the Years Years	any of the mine actual sease Games	nimums indons of vars	Plays S Net Int.	Yards	1988 91 Yards TD
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any plashould not TOTAL C	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate include NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yards) IG (3,000 yards)	is)	y off gam	ted his coes or bo	CAREER areer in 199° will games L	LEAI	DERS las surpassed Years list the Years Years Years Gai	any of the mile actual sease Games Games Mes Att	nimums indons of vars	Plays Net Int.	Yards Yard	Yards TD s TD
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any plashould not TOTAL C	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate include NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yards) IG (3,000 yards) IG (300 completions)	is)	y off gam	ted his coes or bo	CAREER areer in 199° will games L	LEAI	DERS pas surpassed Years Years Years Years Years Years Years	any of the mile actual seasing Games Games Games Games Games	Rushes Comp Catche	Plays Net Int.	Yards Yards ards	TD TD TD
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any plashould not TOTAL C RUSHIN PASSING RECEIVI	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate tinclude NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yard) IG (300 completions) ING (150 catches) G (min 100 punts)	is)	y off gam	ted his coes or bo	CAREER areer in 199° will games L	LEAI	DERS pas surpassed Years Years Years Years Years Years Years	any of the mile actual seasing Games Games Games Games Games	Rushes Comp Catche	Plays Net Int. Ya PATs	Yards Yards ards	TD TD TD Avg
100 500 90 500 60 30 300 5 30 20 10 List any plashould not TOTAL C RUSHIN PASSING RECEIVI PUNTING	Plays Yards RUSHING Rushes Net yards PASSING Attempts Completions Yards Touchdown passes MISCELLANEOUS Total first downs Penalties Fumbles lost ayer in the following cate include NCAA champic DFFENSE (5,000 yard) IG (3,000 yards) ING (150 catches) ING (150 catches) ING (min 100 punts)	is)	y off gam	ted his coes or bo	CAREER areer in 199° will games L	LEAI	DERS pas surpassed Years Years Years Years Years Years Years Years	any of the mile actual sease Games Games Games Games	Rushes Comp Catche Punts	Plays Net Int. Ya PATs	Yards Yards Ards FGs	TD TD Avg Pts

1.1

- Page 2

Final 1991 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report (Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games)

institution	<u>A1</u>	fred 1	Un iv e	rsit	y			fo	or 1	O mber)				Head o				retti ndent					ull sea onfere) 	(lost		(tie	d)			he t	touches yer musi teams g	s the ba	oall Bur arinati	to be least 75 c	her or not ranked a percent of 9 8 of 10
												_																(lost		(tie			. –	厂		sive X Pt		•	
Ī	irst and I	last name	•	CI	Pos	s. G	Rushe	RUSHII		Ds /	AH C		ASSING	Yards	TDs		TAL OFF	No	RECEI		TDs 1		S INT R			JNTING Ya ds		NT RETL			O RETUR			otal Ds /	Kicks ut Mac	Run/	/Pass	Field Got	ols Total
5 M	ark Ob	uszews	sk1			9						3	0		0		65					6	54	٩			3	28	٥					$oxed{oxed}$	I				
D	an Bal	four		F	DE	3				\perp						ļ			\bot	_		1	-0	٥			1	28						\bot	\bot	_			
<u>J</u>	ason M	lattisc	on	F	FS	5 6	_										<u> </u>					ı	10	٥			↓_				_		l L	\perp	Ц	1_	$oxed{oxed}$		
C	nris D	esmon	<u>i</u>	s	CE	6	_			\perp	\perp				<u> </u>		<u> </u>		\perp			1	_2				\perp	<u> </u>				↓_		\bot	\bot	\perp	$oxed{oxed}$		<u> </u>
<u>M</u>	ark K1	inger		S	FS	7	<u>' </u>	-	\perp		_				ļ		ļ		_		1	1	0_	0			\bot	ļ				-		4	+	1	\sqcup		
I	im Dal	у		$\overline{}$	TE	_	<u> </u>			┸						<u> </u>	<u> </u>		4_		_	_		igsquare			1_	<u></u>	$oxed{oxed}$	5	77	0	I ⊢	4	4		$\perp \downarrow$		
4 C	hris D	iMagg:	Lo	J:	K	10	<u> </u>	 	_											_	4	\perp					↓_	-	ļ.,			<u> </u>	-		25 2	2	\sqcup	12 8	3 46
				_	╀	-	-	+-		\perp	-		\sqcup			-	ļ		-		-				-		+	<u> </u>				-	-	+	+	-	$\vdash \dashv$		
			. <u>-</u>	\dashv	-	 	-	 	-	+					+-					-	+	+			\vdash		╁			-			-	+	+	+-	\vdash	_	+
					+	-	├			+		_			┼	ļ <u>-</u>			-		+	-+				 -	+	 	-			-		+	-	+			+
4	-				-	+	-		+	_					-	_					+	+				-	+		\vdash			-	-	+	+		$\vdash \vdash$	-	-
				\dashv	╁	+	-	+		╁	+		\vdash		+	-			+-	-	+	\dashv		-			+		\vdash			+-	-	+	+	+	$\vdash \vdash$	+	+
				-	╁╴	+-	1	-	+	╁┈					 	 		+	+-	-+	+	\dashv					†		-	-		-		十	+	+	\vdash		+
	<u> </u>			+	+	 	 	+-		+	\top				-	 			+		\dagger	_		H			\top					+	-	_	\top				+
				_	T	1		+	_	\top	+			`					1		\top	\top					†							十	1				
			-		1	1				1												1										 - -		\top	\top				
																			\prod								\prod								$\underline{\bot}$				
TEAM TO	TALS						T			Τ					T		1		T		T	\Box					Τ							I					T
OPPONE	ATOTA	LS					T	7		Ī	T				T			T	T		T	Ī					T						Ī	T	T				$\overline{\mathbf{T}}$
	T	FIRST D	OWNS		T	DE	VALTIE	:0		FUMB	I Ec	1		900	DRING		וומ	NTS	Eliast	SLE RE	TIIDS	NG	٦					IND	/IDIIA	I DE	FENSIV	E EV-		MT P	ETILDI	- <u>-</u>			
Team Totals	Rush	Pass	Pen	Total		No	T	ards	No	$\neg \neg$	Lost			Defensive eturns	X Pts	\equiv	Saf Had	$\neg \neg$	No P	Yards	Т	TD	7	Kici Play	k Retui yer	ms		יוטויי	AUGIN	1. H.	Made	In	terception ayer		. I UNI	13		AtL	Made
OWN	-	1			1		†-			_		\dashv	Att	Made	All	Made		+			+		┨																

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank ings are based on games an individual actually plays. Its a game played if he's in

OPPS NCAA 8327 1031